Hot Rims Black Wheel Cleaner, G2305

[G230524]

UPC

Details

Use and Form

GS1 Brick Code

Level of Disclosure

Disclosure

Ingredients:
:fhg::,t::f, Ingredients
Water

Sodium C10-18 Secondary Alkyl Sulphonate

Decylamine Oxide

C9-11 Alcohols Ethoxylated

Poly(oxy-1,2-ethanediyl),.alpha.-undecyl-.omega.-hydroxy-

Xanthan Gum

Fragrance Ingredient

Fragrance Ingredient

Fragrance Ingredient

CAS Number

7732-18-5

68608-26-4

2605-79-0

68439-46-3

34398-01-1

11138-66-2

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Function

Diluent

Surfactant

Surfactant

Surfactant

Surfactant

Thickener

Fragrance
Component

Fragrance
Component

Fragrance
Component



Fragrance Ingredient

Orange Oil

Benzisothiazolinone

Potassium Hydroxide

Polymeric Benzotriazole

Polymeric Benzotriazole

Dye

Withheld as CBI

8028-48-6

2634-33-5

1310-58-3

104810-47-1

104810-48-2

Withheld as CBI

Fragrance
Component

Fragrance
Component

Preservative

Preservative

UV absorber

UV absorber

Colorant



